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KETCHUP www.tomata.sk



GLUTEN FREE

&

GMO FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

PET

Volume: 500 g

Volume: 500 g

Volume: 500 g

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP

hot

Ingredients:

413 kJ/ 97 kcal
<05¢g

<01g

21g

17g

25g

24g

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,

modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract (0,1% chilli). Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

413 kJ/ 97 keal
<05¢g

<01g

21g

17g

25¢g

24g

water, tomato puree (156 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract, dried onion, dried garlic, spices.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

450 kJ/ 106 kcal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

18¢g

27g

24g



www.tomata.sk

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

PET J Volume:500g

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

PET Volume: 900 g

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

PET Volume: 900 g

KETCHUP

hot

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (156 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice preparation 0,1% (salt, chilli extract),
spice extract, dried onion, dried garlic, spices. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

450 kJ/ 106 kcal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

18¢g

27g

24g

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract, acidity regulator: citrid acid,
preservative: potassium sorbate. Without artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP

hot

Ingredients:

413 kJ/ 97 keal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

17g

25¢g

24g

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the ketchup), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract (0,1% chilli), acidity regulator:
citrid acid, preservative: potassium sorbate. Without artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

413 kl/ 97 keal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

17¢g

25¢g

24g



www.tomata.sk

ZNACKA
KVALITY

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

@ Volume: 3700 g

ZNACKA
KVALITY

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

KECUP jemny 10kg

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

ZELEZNICNY RAD 3154
946 03 KOLAROVO

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the product), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

413 kl/ 97 keal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

17¢g

25¢g

24g

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the product), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract, acidity regulator: citrid acid,
preservative: potassium sorbate. Without artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

KETCHUP
mild

Ingredients:

413 kJ/ 97 kcal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

17¢g

25g

24g

water, tomato puree (142 g of tomatoes for 100 g of the product), glucose syrup,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, spice extract, acidity regulator: citrid acid,
preservative: potassium sorbate. Without artificial colors.

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

'.I.——A I‘ TOMATA s.r.0.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

413 kl/ 97 keal
<05¢g

<01g

22g

17g

25g

24g



